
PARTICULARS 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018

15,000.00

12,364.98

41,126.52

41,126.52

371,143.44

347,743.59

98,925.50

331,880.10

272,588.60

224,900.00

15,500.90

34,630.08

24,200.22

10,429.86

1,752.38

11,275.98

493,092.84

15,000.00

11,889.41

29,437.67

41,327.07

376,700.77

336,329.37

113,452.58

313,262.70

220,402.80

150,294.60

13,369.00

30,673.37

22,002.25

8,671.12

1,784.30

10,130.42

495,841.96

15,000.00

11,889.41

28,483.13

40,372.53

359,535.94

322,251.46

97,073.89

221,823.40

176,419.60

129,887.10

16,688.30

33,539.64

25,275.08

8,264.56

2,149.10

9,714.97

465,293.41

15,000.00

11,599.42

24,493.91

36,093.33

329,250.27

296,752.96

77,310.04

248,901.33

205,907.10

138,272.00

16,470.30

36,392.61

27,409.63

8,982.98

2,508.56

9,333.66

422,312.71

15,000.00

10,544.93

28,315.19

38,860.11

298,334.79

267,671.63

65,609.55

242,294.80

190,402.80

116,803.00

22,420.12

33,739.81

23,956.82

9,783.00

2,473.21

9,337.30

381,575.68

Authorized Capital

Paid up Capital

Reserve Fund/ Others

Total Capital (Tier -I+Tier-II)

Deposits and other accounts

Loans & Advances

Investments

Import Business

Export Business

Foreign Remittance

Guarantee Business including ILC

Total Income

Total Expenditure

Operating Profit

Net Profit after Tax

Fixed Assets

Total Assets

BDT in Million


